Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino - MORADOR

Coloc.

1

222 PROVA PEDESTRE ADRIANA DE SOUZA

Numero Nome

47

49
152

348

DIHEYSON HOMERO DE ARAUJO
SILVA

ADILSON DOS SANTOS
EVERSON FRANCHI CRUK GARCIA
MATEUS G CARVALHO

JOAO LUCAS FERNANDES

Relatorio emitido em 01/05/2024 as 09:42:09
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38
31
39

17

Fx.Et.

M3140

M3140
M3140
M3140

M1620

CIl.Fx.

SX.

M

Equipe

LPRUN

CLINICA INTEGRADA DE
SAUDE DE IBIPORA -
BELIEVE RU

IBIPORA MORADOR

Tempo

00:18:10

00:19:21
00:19:28

00:19:33

00:19:52
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